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NAME: NATURE: CLAN:
PrAver: IDEMFANOR: GENEFRATION:
CHRONICLE: CONCEpT: SIRE:
[PHYSICAL SociaL MeNTAL
Strength @0000000 Charisma 0000000 Perception 0000000
Dexterity @0000000 Manipulation___ @0000000 Intelligence ®0000000
Stamina___ @00O0O0O00OO Appearance @0000000 Wits 0000000
TALENTS SKILLS KNowLEDGES
Alertness___ 00000000 Animal Ken 00000000 Academics 00000000
Athletics 00000000 Crafts 00000000 Computer 00000000
Brawl 00000000 Drive 00000000 Finance 00000000
Dodge 00000000 Etiquette 00000000 Investigation 00000000
Empathy_ 00000000 Firearms 00000000 Law 00000000
Expression 00000000 Melee 00000000 Linguistics 00000000
Intimidation 00000000 Performance 00000000 Medicine 00000000
Leadership 00000000  Security 00000000 Occult 00000000
Streetwise 00000000  Stealth 00000000 [Politics 00000000
Subterfuge 00000000 Survival 00000000 Science 00000000

DiscipLINES

00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000

BACKGROUNDS

00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000

VIRTUES
Conscience/Conviction_ @ 0000

Self-Control/Instinct___

Courage

@0000

@®0000
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—4mee OTHER TRAITS mep—

00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000

~—HUMANITY/ PDATH=+-

(ONONORONORONONONONO)

————— WILLPOWER ———

0000000000
oooooOooood

B el = 1N I 2 Ce—

Bruised
Hurt
Injured

Wounded

Mauled
Crippled

Incapacitated

—+——=B1r.ooDppooL -+
ogooooOoogood
ogooooOoogood
ogooooOoogood
oooOooOooOood

[PoinTs PER TuRN:

-1
-1
-2
-2
-5

oooOoood

.- WEAKNESS mmemp—
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. MeRits & Fraws
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O0000000 MeRiT Cost Fraw Cost
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000 N o
00000000 * HisTory +
~+————[DATHS ~———e
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000 Go ALS
00000
00000
00000
00000
—~+— RITUALS ——e - DESCRIPTION -
Name Lever
AGE: HAIR:
ApPPARENT AGE: EveEs:
R.I.P: HeiGHT:
SEex: WEIGHT:
RACcE: NATIONALITY:
—+—— ] ANGUAGES =—s e ALLIES & CONTACTS ==t
—+DERANGEMENTS - e GEAR & EFQUIPDMENT ————






